
Seurakunnan kuukausiraportti 01-01.2021

Roihuvuori

Tapahtumat

TOIMINTA Yhteensä

Jumalanpalvelukset

Kirkolliset toimitukset

Muut tilaisuudet

Retket ja leirit

Ryhmätoiminta

Kohtaamiset 101

0

0

0

22

7

130

osallistujamäärä

102

0

0

0

247

230

579

osallistumisia/jäsen

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

Hgin hpk Koko maa

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,1

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

Tapahtumat

Lapset (0−6)

Varhaisnuoret (7−14)

Nuoret (15−17)

Nuoret aikuiset (18−28)

Aikuiset

Ikääntyneet (75−) 0

76

0

0

0

0

osallistujamäärä

0

1

0

0

0

0

osallistumisia/jäsen

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

Hgin hpk Koko maa

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,1

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

Jäsenmäärä

JÄSENET Yhteensä

Lapset (0−6)

Varhaisnuoret (7−14)

Nuoret (15−17)

Nuoret aikuiset (18−28)

Aikuiset

Ikääntyneet (75−) 2 314

10 125

2 148

668

1 696

946

17 897

Hgin hpk Koko maa

17,2%

54,0%

11,4%

3,7%

8,8%

4,8%

100,0%

12,6%

57,0%

15,1%

3,4%

7,6%

4,3%

100,0%

osuus jäsenistä

65,0%

13,8%

4,3%

10,9%

6,1%

100,0%

Jäsenmuutokset

Kastetut

Liittyneet

Kuolleet

Eronneet

Muuttoliike (+/-) 5

18

25

15

7

suhteessa jäsenmäärään

0,0%

0,1%

0,1%

0,1%

0,0%

Hgin hpk Koko maa

0,0%

0,1%

0,1%

0,1%

0,0%

-0,1%

0,2%

0,1%

0,1%

0,0%

Hgin hpk

Koko maa
Vuosaari

Sastamala

Oulunkylä

LappeenrantaKurikka

KorsoKallio

KaarinaImatra

Helsingin Mikael
* jäsenmäärältään
lähimmät
seurakunnat:

* vertailuryhmä

* vertailuryhmä

Ikäryhmä


